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Monday   6:30 pm Lanes 3 - 36

Team Numbers
# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Seneca Construction
2 MSM Powerwashing
3 N.O.D.
4 Fritsch's Liberty
5 The Spoilers
6 Strike Seeker - Coach Mike
7 Rucci Heating & Cooling
8 Lansdowne Motorsports
9 Home Improvements

10 J&R Padawans
11 Afforadble Auto
12 The LightHouse
13 Shamrocks
14 Everybody Hits!
15 Bob Sands Team
16 Delco Restoration
17 Spellman Electric
18 Crazy Lady Sportfishing

19 Twisted Irons
20 Distinguished Gentlemen
21 Catelli Brothers
22 Strike Back
23 X-Men
24 Ash Home Improvements
25 The Pin Punishers
26 Cause4Alarm
27 J&M H-Vac

28 Counter Strike
29 X-Rated
30 Green's Pro Shop
31 Re/Max Realtors
32 The Stone Tavern
33 Romano's
34 Pin Pushers

Lane Assignments
3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Wk01  09/11  1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12 13- 14 15- 16 17- 18
Wk02  09/18 31- 34  2- 33   1-  4   3-  6   5-  8   7- 10   9- 12 11- 14 13- 16
Wk03  09/25 27- 32 29- 34 31- 33   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14
Wk04  10/02 23- 30 25- 32 27- 34 29- 33  2- 31   4-  6   1-  8   3- 10   5- 12
Wk05  10/09 19- 28 21- 30 23- 32 25- 34 27- 33 29- 31   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10

Wk06  10/16 15- 26 17- 28 19- 30 21- 32 23- 34 25- 33 27- 31  2- 29   6-  8
Wk07  10/23 11- 24 13- 26 15- 28 17- 30 19- 32 21- 34 23- 33 25- 31 27- 29
Wk08  10/30  7- 22   9- 24 11- 26 13- 28 15- 30 17- 32 19- 34 21- 33 23- 31
Wk09  11/06  3- 20   5- 22   7- 24   9- 26 11- 28 13- 30 15- 32 17- 34 19- 33
Wk10  11/13  4- 18   1- 20   3- 22   5- 24   7- 26   9- 28  11- 30 13- 32 15- 34

Wk11  11/20 17- 24 20- 13  6-  8  26- 29  9- 12  23- 30 11- 14 32- 33  2- 16 Manually assigned
Wk12  11/27  8- 16   6- 18   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32
Wk13  12/04 12- 14 10- 16  8- 18   6- 20   4- 22   1- 24   3- 26   5- 28   7- 30
Wk14  12/11 21- 23  2- 14 12- 16 10- 18  8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28
Wk15  12/18 17- 25 19- 23 21-  2  14- 16 12- 18 10- 20  8- 22   6- 24   4- 26

Wk16  01/08 13- 27 15- 25 17- 23 19- 21  2- 16  14- 18 12- 20 10- 22  8- 24
Wk17  01/15  9- 29  11- 27 13- 25 15- 23 17- 21 19-  2  16- 18 14- 20 12- 22
Wk18  01/22  5- 31   7- 29   9- 27  11- 25 13- 23 15- 21 17- 19  2- 18  16- 20
Wk19  01/29  1- 33   3- 31   5- 29   7- 27   9- 25  11- 23 13- 21 15- 19 17-  2
Wk20  02/05  6- 34   4- 33   1- 31   3- 29   5- 27   7- 25   9- 23 11- 21 13- 19

Wk21  02/12 10- 32  8- 34   6- 33   4- 31   1- 29   3- 27   5- 25   7- 23   9- 21
Wk22  02/19 28- 12 10- 18  5- 25  34-  1 15- 31 24-  3  22- 21 19- 27   4-  7 Manually assigned
Wk23  02/26 14- 30 12- 32 10- 34  8- 33   6- 31   4- 29   1- 27   3- 25   5- 23
Wk24  03/04 18- 28 16- 30 14- 32 12- 34 10- 33  8- 31   6- 29   4- 27   1- 25
Wk25  03/11 22- 26 20- 28 18- 30 16- 32 14- 34 12- 33 10- 31  8- 29   6- 27

Wk26  03/18 11-  2  24- 26 22- 28 20- 30 18- 32 16- 34 14- 33 12- 31 10- 29
Wk27  03/25  7- 13   9- 11   2- 26  24- 28 22- 30 20- 32 18- 34 16- 33 14- 31
Wk28  04/01  3- 15   5- 13   7- 11   9-  2  26- 28 24- 30 22- 32 20- 34 18- 33
Wk29  04/08  4- 17   1- 15   3- 13   5- 11   7-  9   2- 28  26- 30 24- 32 22- 34
Wk30  04/15  8- 19   6- 17   4- 15   1- 13   3- 11   5-  9   7-  2  28- 30 26- 32

Wk31  04/22 12- 21 10- 19  8- 17   6- 15   4- 13   1- 11   3-  9   5-  7   2- 30
Wk32  04/29 16- 23 14- 21 12- 19 10- 17  8- 15   6- 13   4- 11   1-  9   3-  7
Wk33  05/06 29-  5  27- 28 34-  4  21- 24 22- 25 19- 10  7- 15   3-  1  31- 18 Manually assigned
Wk34  05/13  1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12 13- 14 15- 16 17- 18 No pointsFun Nite - Nothing Counts- Start Lane - 3

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36
Wk01  09/11 19- 20 21- 22 23- 24 25- 26 27- 28 29- 30 31- 32 33- 34
Wk02  09/18 15- 18 17- 20 19- 22 21- 24 23- 26 25- 28 27- 30 29- 32
Wk03  09/25 11- 16 13- 18 15- 20 17- 22 19- 24 21- 26 23- 28 25- 30
Wk04  10/02  7- 14   9- 16 11- 18 13- 20 15- 22 17- 24 19- 26 21- 28
Wk05  10/09  3- 12   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18 11- 20 13- 22 15- 24 17- 26

Wk06  10/16  4- 10   1- 12   3- 14   5- 16   7- 18   9- 20  11- 22 13- 24
Wk07  10/23  2-  8   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22
Wk08  10/30 25- 29 27-  2   8- 10   6- 12   4- 14   1- 16   3- 18   5- 20
Wk09  11/06 21- 31 23- 29 25- 27  2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18
Wk10  11/13 17- 33 19- 31 21- 29 23- 27 25-  2  10- 12  8- 14   6- 16
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Lane Assignments - continued
21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36

Wk11  11/20 10- 27 31- 18  5- 22   7- 19  15-  1   3- 34  25- 21  4- 28 Manually assigned
Wk12  11/27 13- 34 15- 33 17- 31 19- 29 21- 27 23- 25  2- 12 10- 14
Wk13  12/04  9- 32  11- 34 13- 33 15- 31 17- 29 19- 27 21- 25 23-  2
Wk14  12/11  5- 30   7- 32   9- 34  11- 33 13- 31 15- 29 17- 27 19- 25
Wk15  12/18  1- 28   3- 30   5- 32   7- 34   9- 33  11- 31 13- 29 15- 27

Wk16  01/08  6- 26   4- 28   1- 30   3- 32   5- 34   7- 33   9- 31 11- 29
Wk17  01/15 10- 24  8- 26   6- 28   4- 30   1- 32   3- 34   5- 33   7- 31
Wk18  01/22 14- 22 12- 24 10- 26  8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 33
Wk19  01/29 18- 20 16- 22 14- 24 12- 26 10- 28  8- 30   6- 32   4- 34
Wk20  02/05 15- 17  2- 20 18- 22 16- 24 14- 26 12- 28 10- 30  8- 32

Wk21  02/12 11- 19 13- 17 15-  2  20- 22 18- 24 16- 26 14- 28 12- 30
Wk22  02/19 16- 13 26-  8  17-  9  14- 20 32- 30 23-  6  33-  2 11- 29 Manually assigned
Wk23  02/26  7- 21   9- 19 11- 17 13- 15  2- 22  20- 24 18- 26 16- 28
Wk24  03/04  3- 23   5- 21   7- 19   9- 17 11- 15 13-  2  22- 24 20- 26
Wk25  03/11  4- 25   1- 23   3- 21   5- 19   7- 17   9- 15  11- 13  2- 24

Wk26  03/18  8- 27   6- 25   4- 23   1- 21   3- 19   5- 17   7- 15   9- 13
Wk27  03/25 12- 29 10- 27  8- 25   6- 23   4- 21   1- 19   3- 17   5- 15
Wk28  04/01 16- 31 14- 29 12- 27 10- 25  8- 23   6- 21   4- 19   1- 17
Wk29  04/08 20- 33 18- 31 16- 29 14- 27 12- 25 10- 23  8- 21   6- 19
Wk30  04/15 24- 34 22- 33 20- 31 18- 29 16- 27 14- 25 12- 23 10- 21

Wk31  04/22 28- 32 26- 34 24- 33 22- 31 20- 29 18- 27 16- 25 14- 23
Wk32  04/29  5-  2  30- 32 28- 34 26- 33 24- 31 22- 29 20- 27 18- 25
Wk33  05/06  8- 11   2-  6  12- 20 16- 32 26- 17  9- 33  13- 23 14- 30 Manually assigned
Wk34  05/13 19- 20 21- 22 23- 24 25- 26 27- 28 29- 30 31- 32 33- 34 No pointsFun Nite - Nothing Counts- Start Lane - 3


